106000029143

(Danuariada Nama)	
(Requestor's Name)	
	_
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
On the last of ET. Off	1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	İ
	į

Office Use Only



800067083438

HR/U8/06--01015--017 **125.00

M03/20/06

OG MAR -8 PH 3: II

40

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co							
CYPD I	_{ECT:} JLH Ho	olding Group, LLC						
SUBJ	ECI: Garage		d Liability Comp	any)		<u> </u>		
The en	nclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filin	g.				
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	; :				
	David Lang	gsam .						
		(Name of Person)	<u></u>			Non	•
		(Firm/Company)			-		-
	4808 Last	rada Ct						
			(Address)					.
	Lutz, Flori	da 33558						
			/State and Zip Code	2)				
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:			₽o:	0	
Davi	id Langsam		at (813	361-540		LC _K	孟	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime T	elephone Num	ber)	06 MAR -8	Same Later
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				338 (Y) (20	ı.
	5.00 Filing Fee	_	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	•	\$160.0 Certificat Certified (additional	e o Stati	F&, 18 <u>&</u>	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	courier Addression Section of Corporation Suilding Secutive Center See, FL 32301	ns · Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:
JLH Holding Group, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability")	y Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
	company, animod company of men accretional above, or along
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street ac	ddress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4808 Lastrada Ct	4808 Lastrada Ct
Lutz, Florida 33558	Lutz, Florida 33558
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registered agent are:
	Name P T
4808 Lastrac	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Lutz	FL 33558
	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place registered agent and agree to act statutes relating to the proper a	d agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as t in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	•	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag			
"MGRM" = Mar	aging Member		
MGRM		David Langsam	
		4808 Lastrada Ct	
		Lutz, Florida 33558	
			
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
•	• ,		
ICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing:	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is list	date, if other than the	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than five b	
ICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is list	date, if other than the		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is list	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five b	ousiness days prior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		ousiness days prior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five b	OS ALLAN
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution.	e specific and cannot be more than five her or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SECULARASS
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of a m	e specific and cannot be more than five her or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SECULIANASSE
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he date of the date of the date of the document constituted the facts stated he day and Langsam	e specific and cannot be more than five her or an authorized representative of a member cition 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjurierein are true.)	OSECULAHASSEE FI
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he date of the date of the date of the document constituted the facts stated he day and Langsam	e specific and cannot be more than five her or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SECULIANASSE
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five her or an authorized representative of a member cition 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjurierein are true.)	OSECHIANASSEE, FI

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)